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Aantal deelnemers :

Aantal beurten :

Maximum :

Aantal scrabbles :

Aantal solo's :

Aantal soloscrabbles :

41

20

1230

7

0

0

Gelegde scrabbles :

Letters over : LNNW

SOLO(SCRABBLE)SSMAXPTNWOORDCOÖRDLETTERSB

1 EDWGNEE D8 H  WEGENDE 88 88 X

2 GKNEPMR K7 V  KNERP 35 123

3 YA*METN E1 V  METADYNE 84 207 X

4 VEOESTR A1 H  OVERMEST 212 419 X

5 NMHIFIL L9 V  HIFI 35 454

6 *IHONEZ C3 H  UITHOZEN 82 536 X

7 FTASNEJ E1 V  METADYNETJES 56 592

8 ZAEETSE D11 V  ZETAS 35 627

9 OXEEALD C9 H  LATEX 53 680

10 EODEWNA C3 H  UITHOZENDEN 44 724

11 SCB*KNE C14 H  BACKENDS 76 800 X

12 PEAOOUE H12 V  PUNA 36 836

13 *MEOAAG M2 V  ENDOGAAM 76 912 X

14 KESQTJV J10 H  KRISJE 42 954

15 *OEONVO A5 H  VOORDOEN 61 1015 X

16 CR*LMEI A8 H  MEEWEGENDEN 61 1076

17 NRBGLT* O9 V  BENGeLT 48 1124

18 CNWFRUQ J6 V  QUE 42 1166

19 WRFC*NR L1 V  CREa 33 1199

20 FILNNRW A15 H  FRIS 31 1230

GEWEEND  -  WEGENDEBeurt 1 :

DYNAMIET  -  GYMNASTE  -  METADYNEBeurt 3 :

OVERMEST  -  OVERSTE  -  OVERSTEN  -  STROEVE  -  STROEVEN  -  VERROESTBeurt 4 :

HEIZODEN  -  HEIZOMEN  -  HOZINGEN  -  UITHOZENBeurt 6 :

BACKENDSBeurt 11 :

ENDOGAAM  -  GOEDMAAK  -  OMGEDAANBeurt 13 :

TOONDOVE  -  VOORDOENBeurt 15 :


